DEL MAR WORKOUT TAB (November 19, 2020)

3F SF

Assistant Jose Gonzalez, Jr. :37.40 H
Agamemnon
Last First Kiss

4F

Big Hoof Dynamite Robert Hess, Jr.
Leggs Galore Philip D'Amato
Viazar Patrick Gallagher

:50.00 H
:50.80 H 7F
:48.80 H Sunsation

¢ - Denotes Fastest work

*** Denotes Horse On List

%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse
(R) Horse has not started in 120 days
(RR) Horse has not started in 365 days

Dirt - Fast

**Acapulco Bay (RR) Dean Greenman

Ronald McAnally
Gary Mandella

Kelsey Danner

1:03.80 H
1:02.00 H
1:01.40 H

1:27.20 H

Summary
Dirt - Fast
Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 1 :37.40 :37.40
4 Furlongs 3 :48.80 :50.80 :49.86
5 Furlongs 3 1:01.40 1:03.80 1:02.40
7 Furlongs 1 1:27.20 1:27.20
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