DEL MAR WORKOUT TAB (November 19, 2020)

Dirt - Fast

3F			5F		
Assistant 4F	Jose Gonzalez, Jr.	:37.40 H	***Acapulco Bay (RR) Agamemnon Last First Kiss	Dean Greenman Ronald McAnally Gary Mandella	1:03.80 H 1:02.00 H 1:01.40 H
Big Hoof Dynamite Leggs Galore Viazar	Robert Hess, Jr. Philip D'Amato Patrick Gallagher	:50.00 H :50.80 H :48.80 H	7F Sunsation	Kelsev Danner	1·27 20 H

• - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List

%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse (R) Horse has not started in 120 days (RR) Horse has not started in 365 days

Summary Dirt - Fast

Distance	# Of Horses	Fastest Time	Slowest Time	Average Time
3 Furlongs	1	:37.40	:37.40	
4 Furlongs	3	:48.80	:50.80	:49.86
5 Furlongs	3	1:01.40	1:03.80	1:02.40
7 Furlongs	1	1:27.20	1:27.20	